©1997 Silicon Storage Technology, Inc.  The SST logo and SuperFlash are registered trademarks of Silicon Storage Technology, Inc.
This specification is subject to change without notice.
14.1
Data Sheet
SST 28PC040
5.0V-only 4 Megabit
PCMCIA Interface EEPROM
June 1997

This specification is subject to change without notice.
14.26
Product Ordering Information
Device Speed Suffix1 Suffix2 Suffix3
SST28PC040 - XXX - XX - XX XXXX
Card Decode
S00A = CS1 low active
  CS0 low active
S01B = CS1 low active
  CS0 high active
S10C = CS1 high active
  CS0 low active
S11D = CS1 high active
  CS0 high active
Package Modifier
I = 40 leads
Package Type
W = TSOP (die up)
Operating Temperature
C = Commercial = 0° to 70°C
Minimum Endurance
5 = 100,000 cycles
Read Access Speed
250 = 250 ns
150 = 150 ns
Valid combinations
SST28PC040-250-5C-WI-S00A SST28PC040-250-5C-WI-S01B